
94500
79200
67300
61700

48300

35600

14400
10500

9100

14500

Château Cos d'Estournel Les Pagodes de Cos 2009

Château Talbot Saint-Julien Grand Cru 2014

Château Rouget Pomerol 2013

Château Gloria St. Julien AOC 2013

Château Le Dragon de Quintus 
Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2012/2014

Château Teyssier Saint-Émilion 
Grand Cru AOC 2014

Dulong Reserve Saint-Émilion AOP 2017

Dulong Médoc Prestige AOP 2016

Albert Bichot Sélection Parcellaire
Beaujolais AOC 2016

Albert Bichot Vieilles Vignes de Pinot
Noir Bourgogne 2016

Domaine Servin Chablis AOC 2017 20200

Château Barbier Sauternes AOC 2005 30100
Dulong Reserve Sauternes AOP 2012 14500

Dulong Bordeaux Moelleux AOP 2014 8200

Zorah Yeraz

Karas Gran Reserve

Yacoubian-Hobbs Reserve

Zorah Karasi

Yacoubian-Hobbs

Alluria Reserve

Noyan Tapan Reserve

Ijevan Selected

Tariri

Karas Reserve

Kataro Reserve

Koor Reserve

Armas Karmrahyut Reserve 

Alluria

Karas Areni Khindoghni

Hin Areni Reserve

Van Ardi Reserve

Takar Reserve

ArmAs Areni  

Kataro

Koor

Karas

Takar

ArmAs Karmrahyut 

Van Ardi

Hin Areni

Noyan Tapan

Yerevan

90000
37700
33800
26300
24800
23400
21600
20500
20200
20200
20000
19900
16000
15600
15300
15000
15000
14800
11000
9900
8500
8200
8200
8800
7500
6300
6200
5500

Zorah Voski

Hin Areni Reserve

Ijevan Selected

Tariri 

Koor 

Kataro 

Takar 

Karas 

Hin Areni 

Van Ardi Kangoun

Noyan Tapan 

Yerevan 

28900
20000
16000
12600
8300
7600
6800
6800

Karas Muscat 6500

6300
6000
6000
5500

8500
8000
5500

Berdashen Pomegranate

Noyan Tapan Pomegranate

Yerevan

Karas

ArmAs 

Kataro 

Hin Areni 

Takar 

Noyan Tapan 

Yerevan

10800
8800
7600
7000
6900
6000
5500

Henri Bourgeois Sancerre Les 
Baronnes AOC 2016

Domaines Ott Clos Mireille 
Coeur de Grain 

24400

29500

Michel Chapoutier Marius 
Pays d'Oc IGP 2016

Marcel Martin La Jaglerie 
d'Anjou Doc 2016

8200

7800

WHITE SWEET

RED DRY

WHITE DRY

WHITE SWEET

WHITE SEMI-SWEET

ROSE DRY

WHITE DRY

RED DRY

ROSE DRY

RED SEMI-SWEET



Antinori Tignanello 

Gaja Ca' Marcanda Promis 2013

Elena Walch Pinot Nero 
Selezione Alto Adige DOC 2014

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella 
Classico DOC 2014

Astoria Caranto Pinot Noir delle 
Venezie IGT 2015

58800
38200

19800
18000

14500

10200

Masi Masianco Pinot 
Grigio - Verduzzo 2014

Villa Antinori

Fantini Trebbiano d'Abruzzo 
DOC 2015, 2016

14500
8800

7500

Ravenswood Lodi Old Vine Zinfandel 2013

Beringer Founders’ Estate Merlot 2012

16400
13500

Ravenswood Vintners Blend 
Chardonnay 2014 14400

Kim Crawford Merlot 2013 19700

Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon 
Blanc Marlborough 2017

Villa Maria Private Bin Riesling 2016 

16500
15400

49500
29800
15200
14000

10700
12200

9500
8000
8000

Astoria Corderíe Prosecco di Valdobbiadene 
Superiore DOCG

Astoria Fashion Victim Rose

Karas Extra Brut 

Keush Areni Rosé Extra Brut 

Moët Chandon Brut Impérial 

Keush Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 

Keush Origins Brut

Martini Asti (0.7 l) 

Astoria Cuvée Lounge Prosecco DOC

Château Barbier Sauternes AOC 2005

Dulong Reserve Sauternes AOP 2012

Dulong Bordeaux Moelleux AOP 2014

Karas Muscat

30100
14500
8200
6500

Zorah Karasi 

Takar Reserve

Kataro 

Koor

Karas

5300
3000
2000
1700
1700

Zorah Voski

Koor

Kataro 

Karas

5800
1700
1500
1400

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico DOC 2014

Villa Antinori  1800

2900

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED DRY

WHITE DRY

RED DRY

WHITE DRY

RED DRY

WHITE DRY

ITALIAN RED DRY

Michel Chapoutier Marius Pays d'Oc IGP 2016 1700
FRENCH ROSE DRY

ITALIAN WHITE DRY

ARMENIAN WHITE DRY

ARMENIAN RED DRY

CHAMPAGNES  
SPARKLING WINES

130000Dom Pérignon Vintage Brut
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